
ONE YEAR LL.M. COURSE (MORNING) SESSION 2021-22 

UNIVERSITY INSTITUTE OF LEGAL STUDIES 

 

WAITING LIST 

 

L.L.M- One year (Category: General (Overall All Categories))  

Waiting list prepared from the attendance marked by the students who attended the online counselling 
held on November 8, 2021  

S.No. Merit 
No. 

Appl. No. CET  Appl. 
no. 

Name Father's Name Overall 
Marks 

1 76 2115013408 2112007883 Rohit Sharma Surinder Sharma 55.587 

2 77 2115000898 2112001945 Sakshi Chaudhary Pawan Lal 55.56 

3 78 2115025212 2112013535 GAURAV CHARAYA PAWAN CHARAYA 55.553 

4 79 2115009186 2112009051 Ojaswini Anil Gagneja 55.446 

5 80 2115014780 2112006659 Manisha Saini Des Raj Saini 55.412 

6 81 2115021159 2112012266 OMESH Rajiv Kumar 55.265 

7 82 2115017772 2112003347 Vidul Kapoor Bhavesh Kapoor 55.237 

8 84 2115012239 2112008441 Upasna Goyal Rakesh Kumar Goyal 55.159 

9 86 2115010691 2112008603 Geetanshu Jatinder Goyal 54.863 

10 87 2115024017 2112004925 Shiva Aggarwal Rakesh Kumar 54.836 

11 89 2115025230 2112006724 Pallavi Harmesh Chand 54.477 

12 90 2115007108 2112003560 SAURAV JITENDER PAL 54.407 

13 91 2115012204 2112008604 Aditya Dhawan Anurag Dhawan 54.322 

14 92 2115016388 2112001125 Rupinder Kaur Harjinder Singh 54.214 

15 93 2115012507 2112007305 Shivam Tripathi Jitendra Prakash Tripathi 54.188 

16 94 2115024459 2112004466 Bhawna Purushottam Lal 54.129 

17 95 2115015603 2112002898 PRASHANT GOYAL PRAVEEN GOYAL 54.121 

18 99 2115015824 2112007550 Hanu Mittal Rajiv Mittal 53.8 

19 101 2115012103 2112001137 Maitri Kakkar Karunesh Kakkar 53.688 

20 102 2115020074 2112008225 MOHD AFTAB SAGHEER AHMAD 53.681 

21 103 2115000026 2112011792 Manvi Arora Raj Kumar Arora 53.654 

22 104 2115006731 2112012370 Kartik Tyagi Subhash Tyagi 53.607 

23 106 2115006484 2112000408 UMANG GARG RAVINDER KUMAR GARG 53.572 

24 107 2115025410 2112007412 Harmanjot Kaur Malkiat Singh 53.523 

25 108 2115012541 2112010695 Rupinder Kaur Hardeep Singh 53.382 

26 109 2115012817 2112004701 Kavya Bhatia Kulbhushan bhatia 53.333 

27 112 2115026493 2112001530 inderpreet suman Sukhdev Chand 53.299 

28 113 2115009566 2112012345 Harpreet Kaur Kulwant Singh 53.254 

29 114 2115002823 2112014978 Shivam Garg Ravinder Garg 53.223 

30 115 2115025170 2112002984 Divesh Garg Ashok Garg 53.2 

31 116 2115020745 2112010407 SAGAR SATISH 53.197 

32 117 2115007100 2112007611 Vivek Sura Rajender Sura 52.96 

33 119 2115015070 2112006412 Harjeev Kaur gurpreet singh 52.869 

34 121 2115024258 2112015536 ANSHUMAN 
THAKUR 

RAKSH PAUL SINGH 52.762 



35 123 2115009966 2112001492 Karandeep Singh 
Paul 

Kulwinder Singh 52.671 

36 124 2115013207 2112000485 Jaspreet Sharma Baljinder Singh 52.648 

37 125 2115011017 2112009870 Somya Kairon Satbir Singh Kairon 52.62 

38 127 2115008812 2112002215 Shivain Arora Keemit Arora 52.477 

39 128 2115014472 2112005876 Bhupesh Bansal Mangat Ram 52.389 

40 129 2115012210 2112000279 BABITA DHIMAN MURARI LAL 52.318 

41 130 2115024305 2112004361 Ajay Kumar om prakash 52.173 

42 133 2115016506 2112013432 VISHAL JHA PARDEEP JHA 51.994 

43 134 2115009707 2112006905 Monika Sharma Vijay 51.967 

44 135 2115006694 2112005551 Adish Jain Shukal Jain 51.864 

45 136 2115014336 2112009422 Mohit Bassi Rajnish Bassi 51.863 

46 138 2115020517 2112002191 Vikrant Singh Multan Singh 51.552 

47 139 2115012094 2112011820 Abhishek Sharma Rakesh kumar Sharma 51.46 

48 140 2115014501 2112012098 SHABAAB AALAM 
PARAY 

ZAHOOR AHMAD PARAY 51.289 

49 144 2115005063 2112007179 Shreya Kuldip Singh 50.753 

50 146 2115012337 2112005709 Mehak Balwinder Singh 50.584 

51 148 2115007333 2112008090 Shabnam Mahajan Rakesh Kumar 50.528 

52 149 2115009182 2112002376 Harshita Mukesh Gautam 50.38 

53 151 2115019430 2112009333 Govind Kapoor Rajinder Kumar 50.275 

54 153 2115024298 2112002675 DEEPANSHU PUSHPINDER LATKA 50.162 

55 154 2115000579 2112000329 Gulmuskaan Kaur Devinder Singh 50.106 

56 155 2115018165 2112011913 Bhupesh Charan Prem Singh Charan 50.051 

57 156 2115018803 2112005267 RITIKA SHARMA NARINDER SHARMA 49.964 

58 157 2115019571 2112006267 Aditi Sharma Suresh Sharma 49.928 

59 159 2115017526 2112008302 Harleen Kaur Ram Singh 49.876 

60 160 2115014964 2112004231 Preetleen Kaur Ravinderjit Singh 49.874 

61 161 2115018959 2112002400 Abhishek Thakur Rachhpal Singh Thakur 49.788 

62 164 2115020547 2112005035 NEHA RAHISH KUMAR 49.688 

63 168 2115007482 2112002448 Kunwar Malhotra Jatinder Malhotra 49.377 

64 170 2115018331 2112004172 RAHUL MAHENDRA MADAN MAHENDRA 49.333 

65 174 2115012548 2112012198 Shubdeep Kaur Jagraj singh 49.074 

66 177 2115009925 2112013877 Disha Grover Naresh Grover 48.859 

67 180 2115016082 2112005034 Ritika Kansal Pardeep Kansal 48.614 

68 183 2115010283 2112002595 Karan Singh Tejpal Singh 48.557 

69 184 2115014953 2112008452 Ajay Kumar Gyan Chand 48.528 

70 185 2115012802 2112014143 RAHUL JAIN SANJEEV JAIN 48.517 

71 187 2115015684 2112008454 PRIYANSHU KAMRA ANIL KAMRA 48.184 

72 188 2115026886 2112007688 Simran Sankhyayan Swatantar Sankhyayan 48.008 

73 190 2115017497 2112015420 Ria Vishisht Ranjeev Vishisht 47.661 

74 192 2115020294 2112004160 Chaitanya Ror Suresh Ror 47.333 

75 197 2115010987 2112001009 Mannat Kalia Raman Kalia 47.268 

76 199 2115026695 2112002111 Komalpreet Kaur Gurdas singh 47.215 

77 200 2115014354 2112007892 Manpreet Kaur Harpal Singh 47.2 



     

 
 
 

 L.L.M- One year (Category: Scheduled Caste (SC)) 

Waiting list prepared from the attendance marked by the students who attended the online counselling 
held on November 8, 2021  

S.No. Merit 
No. 

Appl. No. CET  Appl. 
no. 

Name Father's Name Overall 
Marks 

1 19 2115014918 2112003175 HARWINDER SINGH RAM CHAND 45.439 

2 20 2115007083 2112012087 Pallavi Bhardwaj Ashok Kumar 45.006 

3 22 2115017262 2112010813 Gagandeep Singh Prem Singh 44.501 

4 23 2115006391 2112005338 Gurwinder Singh Sukhwinder Singh 44.486 

5 24 2115017580 2112010244 Shabana Ansari Gulzar mhommad 43.469 

6 26 2115010372 2112002705 Sapna Prem Singh 42.14 

7 27 2115012415 2112004726 SANGITA SELWAL HARPAL SELWAL 42.113 

8 28 2115024476 2112005453 Diksha Rathi Dalbir Singh Rathi 41.962 

9 29 2115012974 2112005851 Sushant Kumar SURESH KUMAR 41.456 

10 30 2115024460 2112011650 Twinkle Raj Kumar 41.114 

11 32 2115011471 2112002762 Gurbaj Singh Jaswant Singh 40.333 

12 40 2115014840 2112003981 Priyanka Negi Krishan Lal Negi 37.786 

13 41 2115009582 2112005669 Priyanka rajinder kumar bangar 37.4 

14 
44 2115014005 2112014106 

KARTIKEY 
CHAUDHARY 

SANJAY CHAUDHARY 37.09 

15 45 2115015097 2112012021 AMANPREET Late Sukhdev Singh 36.804 

16 48 2115016720 2112005679 ArishDeep Om Parkash 36.262 

17 49 2115022107 2112010021 NAVKIRAN LADHAR SUPINDER SINGH 36.156 

18 50 2115015218 2112003874 Jashandeep Kaur Mohan Singh 36.067 

19 51 2115018145 2112000983 Deepak Rattan Singh 35.643 

20 52 2115007706 2112001423 Kunal Vaid Naresh Vaid 35.244 

21 56 2115016386 2112000054 
Mohit Love Jot 
Singh 

Jangir Singh 33.793 

22 60 2115000134 2112012781 Kusum Shiv Dayal 31.804 

23 62 2115004050 2112000003 Neha Parduman Kumar Kalia 30.839 

24 63 2115020400 2112002282 Ashish Rai Jassi Ravinder Kumar 30.65 

25 64 2115023867 2112012298 
PRAVEEN 
CHAUDHARY 

LATE SHRI LALJI 
CHAUDHARY 

30.567 

26 66 2115015232 2112004051 Tanu Sidhu Paramjit Sidhu 30.096 

27 68 2115024856 2112011358 Saurabh Chauhan Ashok Chauhan 29.653 

28 70 2115009719 2112003622 Pooja Dutt Manoj Kumar Dutt 28.608 

29 75 2115006210 2112011656 Lucky Tara Chnad 27.212 

30 76 2115008758 2112009403 MANPREET KASHMIRI LAL 25.973 

     

 
 
 
 

 



L.L.M- One year (Category: Backward Classes (BC)) 

Waiting list prepared from the attendance marked by the students who attended the online counseling 
held on November 8, 2021  

S.No. Merit 
No. 

Appl. No. CET  Appl. 
no. 

Name Father's Name Overall 
Marks 

1 11 2115020074 2112008225 MOHD AFTAB SAGHEER AHMAD 53.681 

2 19 2115022360 2112011143 NITIN BHARDWAJ NARESH BHARDWAJ 43.587 

3 20 2115014367 2112000760 Armanjot Kaur Baljit Singh 43.353 

4 24 2115016759 2112005273 Rupali Verma Lalit Kumar Verma 41.915 

5 26 2115026072 2112002465 Tanvir Kaur Malkit Singh 41.566 

6 27 2115022552 2112012327 RISHAM ASHWANI KUMAR 40.65 

7 40 2115017024 2112008122 Nikhil Verma RAJ KUMAR 32.616 

8 
41 2115013329 2112014970 

SAVITA 
CHAUDHARY 

RAM KISHAN 
CHAUDHARY 

32.049 

9 43 2115014651 2112011322 ANKIT KUMAR FAQIR CHAND 30.342 

10 44 2115016521 2112011652 Arun Kumar Tilak Raj 29.9 

     

 
 
 

 

     

 
 
 

 L.L.M- One year (Category: Freedom Fighter (FF)) 

Waiting list prepared from the attendance marked by the students who attended the online counseling 
held on November 8, 2021  

S.No. Merit 
No. 

Appl. No. CET  Appl. 
no. 

Name Father's Name Overall 
Marks 

1 4 2115000212 2112000101 Chandrika Satbir Singh 43.203 

2 5 2115020767 2112006608 ANJALI RAJBIR 39.57 

     

 
 
 
 

 L.L.M- One year (Category: One Girl Child out of the only two girl Children (OGC)) 

Waiting list prepared from the attendance marked by the students who attended the online counseling 
held on November 8, 2021  

S.No. No. Appl. No. CET  Appl. 
no. 

Name Father's Name Overall 
Marks 

1 8 2115011199 2112002296 Naisha Malik Shamsher Singh Malik 47.282 

2 9 2115003128 2112007462 AANCHAL BALWAN SINGH 46.897 

3 10 2115003792 2112001038 Mani Kamboj Jasbir Singh 46.887 

4 12 2115016630 2112007768 Aditi Anurag 44.543 

5 13 2115017158 2112007194 Aneesha Sharma Arun Sharma 44.473 

6 14 2115019993 2112006275 SIMRAN UPPAL RAJNEESH UPPAL 42.292 

7 16 2115017648 2112003359 SEERAT SALDI DHIRINDER KAMAL SALDI 39.817 



8 19 2115011669 2112011636 Ravneek Kaur Harpreet Singh 39.385 

9 21 2115004050 2112000003 Neha Parduman Kumar Kalia 30.839 

       L.L.M- One year (Category: Rural Area Students (RAS)) 

Waiting list prepared from the attendance marked by the students who attended the online counseling 
held on November 8, 2021  

S.No. Merit 
No. 

Appl. No. CET  Appl. 
no. 

Name Father's Name Overall 
Marks 

1 9 2115008157 2112011757 Priyanshu Garg Jiwan Kumar 46.606 

2 11 2115014165 2112004036 AMANPREET KAUR BALWINDER SINGH 38.361 

3 12 2115013633 2112004362 SARITA DAVINDER KUMAR 37.875 

4 13 2115009036 2112000137 Pooja Ramphal 35.481 

5 14 2115023694 2112002575 MANISHA SINGLA SUDHIR SINGLA 32.938 

       L.L.M- One year (Category: Border Area Students (BAS)) 

Waiting list prepared from the attendance marked by the students who attended the online counseling 
held on November 8, 2021  

S.No. No. Appl. No. CET  Appl. 
no. 

Name Father's Name Overall 
Marks 

1 5 2115004460 2112007038 Amanpreet Kaur Gurpreet Singh 38.7 

       L.L.M- One year (Category: Youth Festival (YF)) 

Waiting list prepared from the attendance marked by the students who attended the online counseling 
held on November 8, 2021  

S.No. No. Appl. No. CET  Appl. 
no. 

Name Father's Name Overall 
Marks 

1 4 2115012239 2112008441 Upasna Goyal Rakesh Kumar Goyal 55.159 

 



S.No. Merit 
No.

Appl. No. CET  Appl. no. Name Father's Name Overall 
Marks

Categ
ory

1 46 2115020517 2112002191 Vikrant Singh Multan Singh 51.552

2 49 2115019430 2112009333 Govind Kapoor Rajinder Kumar 50.275

3 52 2115019030 2112002400 Abhishek Thakur Rachhpal Singh Thakur 49.788

4 53 2115020547 2112005035 NEHA RAHISH KUMAR 49.688

5 55 2115012548 2112012198 Shubdeep Kaur Jagraj singh 49.074

6 57 2115015365 2112004211 Akashdeep Singh Gurpreet Singh 48.72 SC
7 59 2115014953 2112008452 Ajay Kumar Gyan Chand 48.528

8 60 2115008898 2112011994 GARGI BISHNOI KRISHAN KUMAR BISHNOI 48.393

9 61 2115015684 2112008454 PRIYANSHU KAMRA ANIL KAMRA 48.184

10 62 2115026886 2112007688 Simran Sankhyayan Swatantar Sankhyayan 48.008

11 63 2115017497 2112015420 Ria Vishisht Ranjeev Vishisht 47.661

12 64 2115024812 2112000034 Hitakshi Pabbi Rajesh Pabbi 47.368

13 65 2115020294 2112004160 Chaitanya Ror Suresh Ror 47.333

14 66 2115010987 2112001009 Mannat Kalia Raman Kalia 47.268

15 67 2115026695 2112002111 Komalpreet Kaur Gurdas singh 47.215 SC
16 70 2115007546 2112001038 Mani Kamboj Jasbir Singh 46.887

17 71 2115016666 2112007053 JONNY MITTAL BISHAN DASS 46.697

18 72 2115027487 2112010819 Gurmehr Kaur Maheshinder Singh Dhindsa 46.659

19 73 2115020524 2112007030 Aakriti Sikka Manish Sikka 46.554

20 76 2115018762 2112009064 Yakshender Kantiwal S K Kantiwal 46.427 SC
21 80 2115016507 2112002707 Simranjeet Kaur Jagtar Singh 45.865 SC
22 81 2115004380 2112002374 Ustat Kaur Barinderjit Singh 45.828

23 82 2115020222 2112006274 TANYA UPPAL RAJNEESH UPPAL 45.804

24 83 2115022397 2112011315 Gautam Goyal Anil Goyal 45.673

25 84 2115014918 2112003175 HARWINDER SINGH RAM CHAND 45.439

26 85 2115010159 2112013008 Ayna Vasudeva Jatinder Kumar 45.34

27 86 2115010839 2112008353 Neha Rampal Singh 45.233

28 87 2115022643 2112005733 Sameer Vats Ajai Kumar Vats 45.183

29 90 2115017290 2112006332 JAGRUP SINGH NIRMAL SINGH 45.003

30 94 2115021147 2112010813 Gagandeep Singh Prem Singh 44.501

31 96 2115025073 2112011703 Jagmandeep Singh Jagdeep Singh 44.2

32 97 2115019469 2112011399 Inayat Kaur sohi Manjit Singh 43.677

33 99 2115023124 2112005738 Diksha Sharma Sanjay Sharma 43.328

34 100 2115000489 2112004748 Sahil Liaqat Liaqat Ali 43.048

35 101 2115009324 2112004386 Ishnoor Singh Bains Pradeep Singh Bains 43.029

FRESH LAW GRADUATES

 Master of Laws Two Years Course (Evening) (Category: General (Overall (All Categories)) 
UNIVERSITY INSTITUTE OF LEGAL STUDIES

Waiting list prepared from the attendance marked by the students who attended the online counselling 
held on November 9, 2021 



36 103 2115024641 2112005048 Ashish Chahal Shamsher Singh 42.429

37 104 2115021588 2112006275 SIMRAN UPPAL RAJNEESH UPPAL 42.292

38 105 2115021398 2112008952 Himanshu Sushil Kumar 42.125

39 106 2115012415 2112004726 SANGITA SELWAL HARPAL SELWAL 42.113

40 111 2115013776 2112007881 VISHESH CHANDHOK Vikas Chandhok 40.995 BAS
41 113 2115021196 2112002860 PRADEEP KUMAR PREM KUMAR SHARMA 40.863

42 116 2115019210 2112013876 RAHUL MEHTA R K MEHTA 40.594

43 122 2115002042 2112000437 RASHI ARVIND BANSAL 39.833

44 124 2115011358 2112011458 Nisha Chahal Baje Singh Chahal 39.665 YF
45 127 2115005033 2112000044 NUTAN RAJ KUMAR 39.449

46 128 2115018919 2112014055 Tajeshwar Singh Mankotia Balwan Singh 39.236

47 131 2115025986 2112012865 Aastha Ansal Anil Kumar 38.49

48 132 2115014165 2112004036 AMANPREET KAUR BALWINDER SINGH 38.361

49 136 2115010796 2112007292 NIHARIKA JAIN RAJAN JAIN 38.048

50 138 2115014048 2112006818 Simran Kaur Daljeet Singh 37.68

51 139 2115013596 2112006281 Gurjot Singh Damandeep Singh 37.477

52 142 2115020091 2112002855 Tanul Dogra Rakesh Sharma 37.106

53 148 2115019484 2112004938 Amit Siwach Sudesh Kumar Siwach 36.714

54 149 2115011669 2112011636 Ravneek Kaur Harpreet Singh 36.647

55 150 2115025366 2112009320 Sushane Sood Arun Sood 36.2

56 151 2115020257 2112009360 Rohan Middha Jagdish Chander 36.111

57 152 2115012766 2112001722 Ananya Khurana Sanjay Khurana 36

58 155 2115021203 2112011210 AZAD ALI ANSARI YAQUB HASAIN 35.383

59 156 2115002770 2112012628 MOHIT RAI ASIT RAI 35.342

60 160 2115025068 2112004257 Swaksha Sharma Ramesh Kumar Sharma 35.14

61 163 2115020276 2112000334 JASHAN DEEP SINGH BALJIT SINGH 34.048

62 164 2115019311 2112014089 Manasvi Sharma Maheshwar Sharma 33.884

63 165 2115016386 2112000054 Mohit Love Jot Singh Jangir Singh 33.793

64 166 2115002505 2112015217 Megha Sharma Ravi Sharma 33.76

65 168 2115010788 2112006633 HARIKA BANSAL ANIL BANSAL 33.383

66 171 2115017024 2112008122 Nikhil Verma RAJ KUMAR 32.616

67 172 2115007876 2112004002 Ashima Vikram 31.859

68 174 2115021096 2112007258 Shashank Dahiya Narender Kumar Dahiya 31.8

69 177 2115020042 2112010312 Parth Airen parveen kumar 30.811

70 179 2115020041 2112010161 Harshpreet Singh Amrik Singh 29.434

71 182 2115016521 2112011652 Arun Kumar Tilak Raj 27.242

 Master of Laws Two Years Course (Evening) (Category: Scheduled Caste (SC)) 
Waiting list prepared from the attendance marked by the students who attended the online counselling held 

on November 9, 2021 



S.No. No. Appl. No. CET  Appl. no. Name Father's Name Overall 
Marks

1 7 2115014918 2112003175 HARWINDER SINGH RAM CHAND 45.439

2 9 2115021147 2112010813 Gagandeep Singh Prem Singh 44.501

3 11 2115011471 2112002762 Gurbaj Singh Jaswant Singh 40.333

4 13 2115019349 2112005669 Priyanka Rajinder Kumar Bangar 37.4

5 17 2115016386 2112000054 Mohit Love Jot Singh Jangir Singh 33.793

6 18 2115000134 2112012781 Kusum Shiv Dayal 31.804

S.No. No. Appl. No. CET  Appl. no. Name Father's Name Overall 
Marks

1 9 2115011808 2112000137 Pooja Ramphal 35.481

S.No. No. Appl. No. CET  Appl. no. Name Father's Name Overall 
Marks

1 8 2115022552 2112012327 RISHAM ASHWANI KUMAR 40.65

2 11 2115017024 2112008122 Nikhil Verma RAJ KUMAR 32.616

3 12 2115015170 2112005475 Narender Mani Ram 28.956

 Master of Laws (Category: Rural Area Students (RAS)) 
Waiting list prepared from the attendance marked by the students who attended the online counselling held 

on November 9, 2021 

  Master of Laws (Category: Backward Class (BC)) 
Waiting list prepared from the attendance marked by the students who attended the online counselling held 

on November 9, 2021 



S.no. No. Appl. No. CET  Appl. no. Name Father's Name Overall 
Marks

3 4 2115027487 2112010819 Gurmehr Kaur Maheshinder Singh Dhindsa 46.659
4 6 2115021588 2112006275 SIMRAN UPPAL RAJNEESH UPPAL 42.292
5 7 2115007900 2112004781 Srishti Chander Mohan Vig 40.526
6 10 2115011669 2112011636 Ravneek Kaur Harpreet Singh 36.647

Waiting list prepared from the attendance marked by the students who attended the online counselling held 
on November 9, 2021 

Master of Laws (Category: One Girl Child out of the only two girl Children (OGC)) 



S.No. Merit 
 No.

Appl. No. CET  Appl. 
no.

Name Father's Name Overall 
Marks

1 22 2115017887 2112003764 MOHD SUBHAN FAROOQI MOHD RAMZAN FAROOQI 39.787

2 23 2115014473 2112008745 Gaurav Goyal Naresh Kumar Goyal 38.059

3 24 2115019311 2112014089 Manasvi Sharma Maheshwar Sharma 37.384

4 26 2115012766 2112001722 Ananya Khurana Sanjay Khurana 36

5 27 2115011808 2112000137 Pooja Ramphal 35.481

6 28 2115002770 2112012628 MOHIT RAI ASIT RAI 35.342

7 30 2115017024 2112008122 Nikhil Verma RAJ KUMAR 34.116

8 31 2115002505 2112015217 Megha Sharma Ravi Sharma 33.76

S.No. Merit 
 No.

Appl. No. CET  Appl. 
no.

Name Father's Name Overall 
Marks

1 3 2115017887 2112003764 MOHD SUBHAN FAROOQI MOHD RAMZAN FAROOQI 39.787
2 4 2115017024 2112008122 Nikhil Verma RAJ KUMAR 34.116

Waiting list prepared from the attendance marked by the students who attended the online counselling 
held on November 9, 2021 

  Master of Laws Two Years Course (Evening) (Category: General (Overall (All Categories)) 
only Advocates/Judicial officers/ Civil servants discharging Judicial Duties 

Waiting list prepared from the attendance marked by the students who attended the online counselling 
held on November 9, 2021 

 Master of Laws Two Years Course (Evening) (Category: Backward Class (BC)) 
only Advocates/Judicial officers/ Civil servants discharging Judicial Duties 

WAITING LIST 



S.No. Merit No. Appl. No. CET  Appl. no. Name Father's Name Overall Marks

1 11 2115021196 2112002860 PRADEEP KUMAR PREM KUMAR SHARMA 40.863

2 13 2115018501 2112011996 Sahil Jaswal RANBIR SINGH JASWAL 39.272

3 14 2115016067 2112007290 Karan Radhey Shyam 38.614

4 15 2115012671 2112004938 Amit Siwach Sudesh Kumar Siwach 36.714

5 16 2115025618 2112010957 MONIKA SHARMA NARESH KUMAR SHARMA 36.4

6 18 2115020041 2112010161 Harshpreet Singh Amrik Singh 29.434

7 21 2115024715 2112012539 SHAKSHY PATIAL SHASHI PAL PATIAL 30.66

L.L.M- One year (Category: Defence)

Waiting list prepared from the attendance marked by the students who attended the online counselling held on 
November 8, 2021 

Waiting List



S.No. No. Appl. No. CET  Appl. 
no. Name Father's Name Overall Marks

1 6 2115019484 2112004938 Amit Siwach Sudesh Kumar Siwach 36.714

2 7 2115020041 2112010161 Harshpreet Singh Amrik Singh 29.434

3 9 2115024641 2112005048 Ashish Chahal Shamsher Singh 42.429

WAITING LIST 
FRESH LAW GRADUATES

  Master of Laws (Category: Defence (DEF)) 
Waiting list prepared from the attendance marked by the students who attended the online 


	Waiting FL
	Waiting Advocates

